Karnataka >> B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) >> 168
List of applications for Deletion accepted 1-2025
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EPIC

RSG1440924
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RSG3807419
RSG1927763
RSG4626107
KZW2563195
RSG0158790
RSG3395019
RSG2558013
RSG3463429
RSG3914256
RSG3501392

Name

Rizwana Begaum
Rajaram
Ramaprasad
Nagamani
Shakeel Mea
Sunanda T R
Imran Sadig Ahmed
Suman.N
Narayana K R

R KIRAN KUMAR
Basha

Sikandar Pasha
Ahmad Raza

R Subramani
sadiq Khan

Latha P

Rahul KN
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212
117
28
143
36
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57
146
172
112
154
147
180
180
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96
105
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81
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47
216
44
208
212
143
150
154
57
180
48
117

74

EPIC
RSG1332865
RSG0393611
RSG0402636
RSG4552683
RSG3615226
RSG3394731
RSG4517215
RSG3343282
RSG1870526
RSG0251546
RSG4654257
RSG4201562
RSG0700930
RSG4624128
RSG2914646
RSG4626404
FPR0907220
RSG3818481
RSG4007183
RSG4277687
RSG0146282
RSG3997855
RSG3099066
RSG1298124
RSG4045712
RSG0393629
RSG4234464
RSG3921293
RSG4082228
RSG2915288
RSG0260596
KZW6629034
RSG4084406

RSG3348042

Name
Faheemunnisa
M.Maheshakumar
Narasimha C
Esman Banu

Mary Michael
Ahmad Rehan
ROOPA
Mubashira Sultana
Mohammed Sadiq
Renukamma
SYED ISHAQ

m Kk srinivasmurthy
Jareena

RUKSAR

Husna

kosik sain

Syed Anjum
sunanda
Gangarathna
ALISHA BEE AYISHA BEE
Salama

SYED ZAMEER
AshaY C

Inthias Ahmed
Bhavya

S.Ashwini
MUSFIRA SHARIEFF SHARIEFF
Lavanya N
KUSHAL KUMAR
T K Sayeed Fazal
Gulngj

Najir

Lakshmi

Nagma Begum



List of applications for Deletion accepted 2-2025

State District ACNo PartNo EPIC Name

Karnataka B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) 168 51 RSG4604732 MISBA KOUSAR
Karnataka B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) 168 36 RSG3394806 Rehana Khatoon
Karnataka B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) 168 65 RSG3345477 Hassain Al

Karnataka B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) 168 110 RSG3956091  Shajadi Katoon
Karnataka B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) 168 60 RSG0191114  GULZAR BEGAUM
Karnataka B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) 168 100 RSG3953205  Yashwanthgowda H R
Karnataka B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) 168 135 RSG1794429  Manjunatha

Karnataka B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) 168 69 RSG3770898 DIVYA V

Karnataka B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) 168 176 RSG3564523 Rubiya Firdose
Karnataka B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) 168 41 RSG3624210  Shaheen Taj
Karnataka B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) 168 85 RSG4277612 NIKHATH UNNISA A G
Karnataka B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) 168 116 RSG3402575 Imran Basha
Karnataka B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) 168 156 RSG4596870  Kashish Bhandari
Karnataka B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) 168 112 RSG4166997 Noureen Taj
Karnataka B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) 168 113 RSG4086336 Mohammed Ali
Karnataka B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) 168 212 RSG2567105 Raju V

Karnataka B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) 168 77 RSG3510849 Kumar N

Karnataka B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) 168 26 RSG3877883 ADARASHA KK
Karnataka B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) 168 35 RSG4134573  Yasmeen Taj
Karnataka B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) 168 44 RSG4248647 Nida S

Karnataka B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) 168 18 RSG3117843 LAKSHMI NARASAMMA
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Karnataka >> B.B.M.P(CENTRAL) >> 168
List of applications for Deletion accepted 3-2025
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112
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18
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159
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139
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151
177
152
202
180
67
18
20
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75
211
64
214
214
210
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EPIC

RSG4651212
RSG4665048
RSG3384583
WBH0756106
KZW7166713
RSG4220364
RSG4060513
RSG3003308
RSG4049342
RSG0405449
RSGO0151191
RSG4132569
RSG0471128
RSG3955705
RSG3772985
RSG4175733
RSG4618039
KFW0961060
RSG4625083
RSG0315077
RSG4037933
RSG3566536
RSG0134551
RSG4084240
RSG3250412
RSG2525012
RSG4373544
RSG3507613
RSG2905321
RSG2849198
RSG0412221
RSG0412239
RSG0386995

RSG0097634

Name

Fathima Talath
DISHA JAIN
sultana

C Kalpesh Kumara
WAJEED KHAN
arbaz baig S
Parveej Ahmed
Naveen Kumar
Heena Kouser
Gayathri
Fahamida

Imran khan
Sameena Banu
KOMALA SANDEEPA NAYAKA
K SYED UMER AHMED
Asma Taj

R KIRAN KUMAR
Saraswathi
prema

Pramod

A Afshan

Anjum Banu
Nagendra A

N Anand kumar
S Sindhu
Shivappa O M
Vasanth Kumar H
Kumari
Bhagyamma
Fazil Pasha
Saiyad Barkath
Thabasum

Babu

Varalakshmi
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2
33
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22
18
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115
35
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141
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125
123
138
162
137
134
44
143
204
82
64
133
184

186

EPIC

RSG4261178
RSG1959501
RSG4143988
RSG1004720
RSG0182584
RSG3901469
RSG3933793
KZW5765748
RSG4180824
RSG3261724
RSG4623054
RSG3940772
RSG3003316
KZW2856995
RSG3670353
RSG4033353
RSG4259339
RSG2012888
RSG0309070
RSG3660453
RSG2929321
RSG2867851
RSG3654928
RSG0664524
KZW2871432
RSG0404426
RSG4404679
RSG3288149
RSG2223386
RSG4291175
RSG4006565
RSG4179479
KZW2427698

RSG3175601

Name

MOHAMMED ASRARUL HAQ
Aanasuya .S

ROHITH B

Anjaneyalu N

M D Jakir Shahiji

B Balakrishna

V Pradeep

Shaik Aaphsar
Fathima Taj
Harinadran K K
PRAVEEN M

Chandru M S

K Roopa

MUJIB

MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHAMMED SHAHID
salman pasha

Padma D

Jayalakshmi

Munawar Khan
Dadapeer

Ayesha

ZEESHAN ROHEED
Kavitha T. N.

Savithri

llumalai

TARANNUM FIRDOSE
Malika Banu
Premalatha

Syed Suhail

SHAHID AHMED
Fauziya

Manjula S

A Fakruddin
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Part No

159
95
203
65
136
191
127
52
85
75

37

113
112
110
110
67
39
32
173
171
143
116
86
21
167
181
173
81
203
207

125

14

EPIC

RSG1948207
RSG3382694
RSG3805322
RSG4544045
RSG3716776
RSG0395335
RSG0434084
KZW5755798
RSG4597498
RSG3508413
RSG4087508
FPR2971208
RSG1673383
RSG3416211
RSG4599650
KZW2039915
RSG4553145
RSG1267046
KZwW?2031243
RSG2034734
RSG3596665
RSG3866522
RSG4034591
RSG0302752
RSG2505279
RSG4241998
RSG2071587
RSG2916112
RSG4277562
RSG4035598
RSG3163086
RSG3440583
RSG3096112

FPR0836544

Name
Mohammed Nawaz
R Kaveri
B.N.Chandre Gowda
Mary

TIPPU SULTAN
Sanjivayya
Robert
Najmassena
NANDINI P

P Prasad

Priya K

M.P. Latha
Gulaba Jan
Ashraf Khan
ASHWAQ BAIG S
Rajila

Syed Alim
Sharath Babu
jabina Taj
Puroshoththam
Venkatesh S
Hathija
RAJESHWARI

K M Saroja
Shaziya Parveen
Shaistha Anjum
Shabina Taj

G R Nanditha
ABDUL AZEEZ
ANUSHA S

K J UMASHANKAR
Subhan Shariff
MANISH KOTARI

Sundara M
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District
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B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)

Page 4 of 6

AC No
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168
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168
168
168
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139
143
110
203
55
14
10
36
64
128
124
184
184
180
209
152
146
112
68
46

129

14
125
52

156
68

184
130
126
127
45

162

92

EPIC

RSG4142204
RSG1849629
RSG3956158
RSG0525725
RSG3710043
RSG4424867
RSG1062900
RSG3394814
RSG4010880
RSG2567915
RSG0405613
RSG4518304
RSG4516266
RSG4433546
RSG0379230
RSG3641883
RSG4119129
RSG3418274
RSG3765419
RSG4139143
RSG3392198
RSG3592565
RSG0127969
RSG4538161
RSG4175865
RSG3092186
RSG4089751
RSG0422014
RSG3078920
RSG3442613
RSG3077963
RSG4303491
RSG3805868

RSG0100909

Name

chithra b
Mujeebunnisa Begum M
Shehza Zamani
Vinay A

nagarath
MEGHANA C
Kumar K B.

Ajaz Ahmad
SHAHUL AHMED
Lakshmi

Sharada Devi
Chandiran mani
najma banu
RAJESHWARI T
M. Ramesha
Megha.R.Jain
Afreen Khanum
Suraiya Banu
MOHAMMED ZABIULLA
Salma Khanum
Afrooz

Abdul Khadeer

S R MURTHY
ASHA A
Mohammed Basha
Karthik.J.Prabhu
ABU MAZ
Kasthuribai
Karthik

Mubarak

Jyothi R

Sanjay Kumar K
Divya.S.J

Sugandhi K
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B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)

B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
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AC No

168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168

168

Part No

33
69
49
81
8
53
184
27
35
25
82
19
18
180
166
28
34
42
48
54
160
184
192
71
146
195
209
85
84
84
22
48
27

151

EPIC

RSG4554598
RSG3315124
RSG4006821
RSG3830445
RSG3598430
RSG0161141
RSG0666552
RSG4274759
RSG4182713
RSG3144680
RSG3994779
RSG3729464
RSG0506915
RSG4433520
RSG1999648
RSG4181327
RSG3627429
RSG0053165
RSG4088514
RSG3677325
RSG0337113
RSG3784444
RSG2155034
RSG0553776
RSG3191798
RSG3783149
KZW?2461705
RSG2813723
KZW?2923001
KZW2923027
RSG4055752
RSG3457934
RSG4214219

RSG0702936

Name

NAWAZ KHAN C K
MOHAMMED ZAHEER
Arshiya Khanam
SHABREEN SALEEM
Arshiya Banu
Sabira Khanam
Sankarachary
Mohammed Samiulla
Sultana Khanum
Annamma .C.N
Madhu

BHARATHI
Anthony Aanand
PRIYANKA T
Hasina Banu
Reshma Taj

Tabrez Pasha
Nusarath Banu
Nazimunnisa
Santhosh B.G
Manjunatha B.S
mohammed shafiq f
Shashidhar B. N
Krishnappa

Taj

SUDHA

Girish BV

Shivaraj

Chikkavalli
Nallamma

Tabrez Ahmed
Nazrana Kousar
Farheen Banu

Vishwanath M



List of applications for Deletion accepted 3-2025

State

Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka

Karnataka

District

B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)

B.B.M.P(CENTRAL)
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AC No

168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168

168

Part No

207
163
158
126
58

17

17

46

197
195
161
186
204
162
125
67

143
110
186

186

EPIC
KFWO0888099
KFW0865246
RSG3882248
RSG0430009
RSG2847606
RSG4286852
RSG4286860
RSG3427911
YUZ4050134
RSG2542439
RSG1959550
RSG0280313
RSG2223402
KFW2340644
RSG3440773
RSG3481694
RSG1849611
RSG3389442
RSG3443553

RSG3936341

Name

Vinod Kumar
Sadananda S.R.
VANITHA K

Ashfag Ahmed
Apsari

Saake Prabhavathi
S Narayan

Ansari Mohtashim
HARSHA

Divya B
Subramanyam. G
Harshitha B M
Shrikanth E
Premalatha B.V.
Haseena Khatoon
Tabasum banu
Yusuf Mohideen Ansari D
Gladis

reddy bala narayana

B Preetham



